

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 788/2021

AKHILESH SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. )

Date : 20-10-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 08/12/2022/

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS